HARVEY RED RAIDER BOOSTER CLUB



GET IN THE HARVEY HUDDLE 2023-24

Please consider joining the new Harvey Red Raider Fan club, The Harvey Huddle, for the 2023-24 school year. Harvey Huddle members will earn name recognition on the Harvey Athletic Booster Website, plus additional spirit items exclusive to HUDDLE members based on level of support.

MVP- MOST VALUABLE PATRON: \$100.00
Website Recognition
Exclusive HARVEY HUDDLE rain gear.
Limited Edition HARVEY HUDDLE t-shirtPlease indicate size
HARVEY HUDDLE perpetual schedule magnet
GAME CHANGER: \$50.00
Website Recognition
HARVEY HUDDLE T-SHIRTPlease indicate size
HARVEY HUDDLE perpetual schedule magnet
RED RAIDER: \$25.00
Website Recognition
HARVEY HUDDLE perpetual schedule magnet
Names as they should appear in the program. Please indicate graduation year if alumnus or future alumnus
Address
Please make all checks payable to the "Red Raider Booster Club and send or return to a HHS Booster or Staff Member.
Red Raider Booster Club
1305 Purdue Court
Painesville, OH 44077